68.000 1.00 68.000 0.00 249.900

27.000 1.00 27.000 0.00 99.225

BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES

DO FEE

HANDLING OTHERS

CLEARANCE CHARGES 

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 

STORAGE CHARGE

Loading & Offloding Charges 27.000 1.00 27.000 0.00 99.225

688.00 0.00 2,528.40

Total Amount in USD: 688.00

Total Amount in AED: 2,528.40

USD Six Hundred And Eighty Eight Only

AED Two Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Eight And Fourty Fils Only